124



Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AABCO8537A1ZL

1.	Legal Name	ORNO COM	ORNO COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	y ORNO COMPUTERS PVT LTD				
3.	Additional trade names, if any					
4.	Constitution of Business	Private Limit	Private Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Plac Business	e of	5th Floor, 651, Solitaire Coporate Park, Andheri-Ghatkopar Link Road, Near Satam Wadi, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400093			
6.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017			
7.	Date of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular				
9. Particulars of Approving						
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
Date of issue of Certificate 09/08/20)23			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 09/08/2023 .



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AABC08537A1ZL

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name ORNO COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ORNO COMPUTERS PVT LTD

Additional trade names, if any

30005

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

- 1 Building No.F, Gala No.1 to 5, Globe Complex, Near Ruchita Bar, Bhiwandi, Owali Village, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
- 2 1st Floor, 101, Gandhi Bhuvan Chs, Chunam Lane, Lamington Road, Off. Dr D Bhadakamkar Marg, Grant Road East, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400007



ORNO COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

ORNO COMPUTERS PVT LTD

Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AABC08537A1ZL

Legal Name

Trade Name, if any

Additional trade names, if any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons





5000

Name Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State Mukesh Motilal Mehta Director Maharashtra Kranti Mukesh Mehta Director Maharashtra